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Quarters - Secondary 
 
 
 
First Quarter    Tuesday, August 30, 2011  – Friday, November 4, 2011    45 Days 
First Quarter Marks Close  Friday, November 4, 2011 
Report Cards Go Home   Wednesday, November 16, 2011 
 
 
Second Quarter    Monday, November 7, 2011 – Friday, January 20, 2012    43 Days 
Second Quarter Marks Close  Friday, January 20, 2012     
Report Cards Go Home   Friday, January 27, 2012 
 
 
Third Quarter    Monday, January 23, 2012 – Thursday, April 5, 2012    49 Days 
Third Quarter Marks Close  Thursday, April 5, 2012 
Report Cards Go Home   Friday, April 13, 2012 
 
 
Fourth Quarter    Monday, April 9, 2012 – Thursday, June 14, 2012    43 Days 
Fourth Quarter Marks Close  Thursday, June 14, 2012 
 
            Total   180 Days 

 
 
 
 

Trimesters - Elementary 
 
 

First Trimester    Tuesday, August 30, 2011 – Wednesday, November 23, 2011 55 Days 
First Trimester Marks Close  Wednesday, November 23, 2011        
Report Cards Go Home   Friday, December 2, 2011 
 
 
Second Trimester   Monday, November 28, 2011 – Friday, March 9, 2012   63 Days 
Second Trimester Marks Close  Friday, March 9, 2012  
Report Cards Go Home   Friday, March 16, 2012 
 
 
Third Trimester    Monday, March 12, 2012 – Thursday, June 14, 2012    62 Days 
Third Trimester Marks Close  Thursday, June 14, 2012 
 
              Total  180 Days  
 


